Year B Special notes 9.30am 11.00am 5.00pm Readings Hymns Intercesso
Altar hanging Benefice services r
colours (blank is | nbold
white)
Saturday Jan 6 Destiny café AMH
Sunday Jan 7 Installation of Andrew | \WB ow 6.00pm Epiphany: 98 From the Eastern mountains Susan
Baptism of Bunch as Area Deanat | g charist | Eucharist | Epiphany Isaiah 60.1-6 104 Songs of thankfulness & praise
Christ WOOd.StOCk at 6.00pm. Peter JW/SL carol Psalm .72 (1-9)10-15 105 We three kings
An Epiphany Carol Ephesians 3. 1-12
Epiphany 1 Service. All welcome. Silva service at Matthew 2. 1-12 103 O worship the Lord
(or white) David away Woodstock
Thursday Jan 11 Bible Study at Sally’s
Saturday Jan 13 Destiny café AMH
Sunday Jan 14 David away SB DT 1Sam 3.1-10(11-20) | 621 Dear Lord & father of mankind Joan
Epiphany 2 Eucharist | Eucharist Psalm 139. 1-5, 12- 96 Brightest and best
Peter JW/SL 18 (or 1-9) 595 Be thou my vision
Silva Revelation 5. 1-10 748 O Jesus | have promised
John 1. 43 to end
Saturday Jan 20 Destiny café AMH
Sunday Jan 21 NW SSM AMH Genesis 14. 17-20 652 Guide me O thou great redeemer | Rikje
Epiphany 3 Eucharist | Eucharist | SS/SS Psalm 128 727 May the mind of Christ my saviour
Charles JW/Charles Revelation 19. 6-10 | 453 Lord enthroned in heavenly
Chadwick | Chadwick John 2.1-11 splendour
394 Tell out my soul
Thursday Jan 25 Bible Study at Maria’s
Saturday Jan 27 Destiny café AMH
Fund raiser Burn’s night
in Duns Tew
Sunday Jan 28 DT f@c SB WB f@c f@c Steph
Candlemas DT Candle- Eucharist | Evening Luke 2. 22-40 113 When candles are lighted
Epiphany 4 mas JW/DJ prayer Epiphany 4 74 Like a candle flame
SB & WB SL/SL DJ/DJ Deut 18. 15-20 719 Lord, the light of your love is
Psalm 111 shining

Revelation 12. 1-5a
Mark 1. 21-28

Epiphany 4

641 Glorious things of thee are spoken
698 King of glory, King of peace

93 Arise shine your light has come

634 Firmly | believe & truly
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